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22014325

22013291

22014320

22013300

22017842

22013303

22013306

22013309

22019818

22018081

22018191

22013311

22013312

22013310

22018082

22013313

22013314

22013317

22013320

22013321

22013323

22013325

22013327

22017870

22013331

22017843

22013333

22013335

22013338

22017845

22013344

22013345

ELAMRAOUI

ELHADI

ELHAJJAMI

ELHAOUARI

ELHASNAOUIU

ELJAHED

ELJAMALI

EL-KACHTOUL

ELLADHEM

ELOMARI

ELOUARDI

EN-NABAL

EN-NASSIRI

ENNAZI

ERRACHIDI

ESSAADI

ESSAGHIR

ESSAYEB

ES-SMAKI

ETTAHIRI

ETTOUAHRI

FAHIM

FARAJI

FAZZAZ

FREJ

FTOUHI

GAIDI

GARNOUSSI

GHAFFOULI

GHARBAL

GMIRA

GOUIIJANE

GOUYIBOURK

HABBOU

HACHOUR

HAIMER

HAIRECH

MAROUA

WISSAL

YASMINE

ALI

SARA

WISSAL

MOHAMED AMINE

SAFAE

AMINA

SALMA

RIHAB

FATIMA-ZOHRA

SIHAM

YASMINE

NIZAR

LAMIAE

ABDELAZIZ

ANAS

MALAK

RIM

MOHAMED HAMZA

RYAD

SOUAD

MAROUAN

GHITA

KAOUTAR

NOUHA

CAMELIA

RANYA

HASNAA

SALMA

ANAS

YOUSSEF

ANAS

MERYEM

ZAID

KHAOULA

712

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03
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GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03
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maroua.elamraoui@uit.ac.ma
wissal.elhadi@uit.ac.ma
yasmine.elhajjami@uit.ac.ma
ali.elhaouari@uit.ac.ma
sara.elhasnaoui@uit.ac.ma
wissal.eljahed@uit.ac.ma
mohamedamine.eljamali@uit.ac.ma
safae. el-kachtoul@uit.ac.ma
amina.elladhem(@uit.ac.ma
salma.elomari3@uit.ac.ma
rihab.elouardil @uit.ac.ma
fatima-zohra. en-nabal @uit.ac.ma
siham.en-nassiri@uit.ac.ma
yassmine.ennazi@uit.ac.ma
nizar.errachidi@uit.ac.ma
lamiae.essaadi@uit.ac.ma
abdelaziz. essaghir@uit.ac.ma
anas.essayeb@uit.ac.ma
malak. es-smaki(@uit.ac.ma
rim. ettahiri@uit.ac.ma
mohamedhamza. ettouahri@uit.ac.ma
ryad.fahim(@uit.ac.ma
souad. faraji@uit.ac.ma
marouan. fazzaz@uit.ac.ma
ghita. frej@uit.ac.ma
kaoutar. ftouhi l @uit.ac.ma
nouha. gaidi@uit.ac.ma
camelia. garnoussi@uit.ac.ma
ranya. ghaffouli@uit.ac.ma
hasnaa. gharbal@uit.ac.ma
salma. gmira@uit.ac.ma
anas. gouijjane@uit.ac.ma
youssef. gouyibourk@uit.ac.ma
anas.habbou@uit.ac.ma
meryem. hachour@uit.ac.ma
zaid.haimer@uit.ac.ma

khaoula.hairech@uit.ac.ma



22013348

22013350

22013364

22013369

22013374

22018083

22013376

22013377

22017847

22013378

22018084

22013380

22013383

22013385

22013386

22013391

22013394

22021782

22013397

22019295

22013398

22013401

22013402

22013404

22013406

22018085

22013408

21017942

22013411

22013412

22013419

21017521

22019826

22013421

22013426

22013428

22013430

HALLOUMA

HAMR-RASS

HASSARI

HILAL

HMOUD

HNINI

HOUAOURA

HOUSNI

HOUSSAINI

HSAIN

IBN RAKKANE

JADILE

JAKHLALI

JORIO

KACHOUB

KADOURI

KAMEL

KAMEL

KATTOU

KEMBOUCH

KHABZI

KHALLOUFI

KHARBOUCH

KHAROUAE

KHATTOU

KHBABEZ

KHBAZA

KHIZIOUA

KHOUILI

KHOUMIRI

KRAOUCH

KRIKIBA

LAAROUSSI

LAHBOUB

LAKHAL

LAKHDISSI

LAKHOUIT

MAHDI

SOUFIANE

ABDESSAMAD

FATIMA ZAHRA

IMANE

YASSAMINE

SAAD

AYMANE

YASSINE

ISMAIL

MOHAMED

AYA

AYA

CHADINE

BOUCHRA

YOUSSEF

BASMA

BASMA

SALAH-EDDINE

MARAM

ANAS

NIDAL

CHAYMAE

ANWAR

DIYAA

RIM

ABDELBARI

MEHDI

MOUAD

MEHDI

ISMAIL

AYMENE

MALAK

HIBA

RIM

AYA

AYA
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GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03
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GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03
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mahdi.hallouma@uit.ac.ma
soufiane.hamr-rass@uit.ac.ma
abdessamad. hassari(@uit.ac.ma
fatimazahra.hilal2@uit.ac.ma
imane.hmoud@uit.ac.ma
yassamine. hnini@uit.ac.ma
saad.houaoura@uit.ac.ma
aymane. housni@uit.ac.ma
yassine.houssaini@uit.ac.ma
ismail. hsain@uit.ac.ma
mohamed.ibnrakkane@uit.ac.ma
aya.jadile@uit.ac.ma
aya.jakhlali@uit.ac.ma
chadine.jorio@uit.ac.ma
bouchra.kachoub@uit.ac.ma
youssef.kadouri@uit.ac.ma
basma.kamel@uit.ac.ma
basma.kamel | @uit.ac.ma
salah-eddine.kattou@uit.ac.ma
maram.kembouch@uit.ac.ma
anas.khabzi@uit.ac.ma
nidal.khalloufi@uit.ac.ma
chaymae. kharbouch@uit.ac.ma
anwar.kharouae@uit.ac.ma
diyaa.khattou@uit.ac.ma
rim.khbabez@uit.ac.ma
abdelbari.khbaza@uit.ac.ma
mehdi.khizioua@uit.ac.ma
mouad.khouili@uit.ac.ma
mehdi.khoumiri@uit.ac.ma
ismail.kraouch@uit.ac.ma
aymene.krikiba@uit.ac.ma
malak.laaroussil@uit.ac.ma
hiba.lahboub@uit.ac.ma
rim. lakhal @uit.ac.ma
aya.lakhdissi@uit.ac.ma

aya.lakhouit@uit.ac.ma



22003648

22013433

22018087

22013434

22013438

22018088

22013439

22013441

22013444

22013445

22013446

22013450

22013455

22013457

22017848

22013459

22018612

22013506

22018615

21016501

22018262

22018492

22018258

22013136

22014016

22014108

22014185

22014204

22014262

21016328

21006089

22013531

22013389

22019156

22013487

22013465

21011804

LAMHAMDI

LAMNAOUAR

LAMROUAH

LAZAAR

LFAL

LOUKILI

MAALMI

MADANI

MAFHOUM

MAFI

MAISSAE

MALAININE

MANSOUR

MARZOU

MASLIK

MATI

MESAKA CASTILLO

NOUSBI

NVE EYANG

ROUCHDI

TIOUAJ

ZEDDOU

AIT HAMMOU

ALLAOUI

BERDAA

BOURROUK

CHAIR

CHNOK

EL AROUI

EL BOUZIDI

EL HASSOUNI

IMANE OUMALEK

KADIRI

LAMBARAA

MARWA MOUSSEYIR

MATRANE

MEFTAH

WALID

EL MEHDI

MARYAM

ZINEB

GHALIA

HIND

LINANOUR

MOHAMED

HANAA

ALI

KADDAR

BASMA

YOUSRA

YOUSSRA

AMR

IMANE

IKER ESTANISLAO

SALMA

EMILIA MANGUE

FATIMA ZAHRA

ROKAYA

AYMANE

NADA

NOUHAYLA

MOHAMED OTHMANE

ANASS

WASSIM

TAHA YASSINE

ISMAIL

KAOUTAR

DOAE

IMANE

ABDERRAHMANE

RITA

MARWA

RIM

DIKRA
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GROUPE 03
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GROUPE 03
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GROUPE 03

GROUPE 03
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walid.lamhamdi@uit.ac.ma
elmehdi.lamnaouar@uit.ac.ma
maryam.lamrouah@uit.ac.ma
zineb.lazaar@uit.ac.ma
ghalia.lfal@uit.ac.ma
hind.loukili@uit.ac.ma
linanour.maalmi@uit.ac.ma
mohamed. madani2@uit.ac.ma
hanaa.mathoum(@uit.ac.ma
ali.mafi@uit.ac.ma
kaddar.maissae@uit.ac.ma
basma.malainine@uit.ac.ma
yousra.mansour@uit.ac.ma
youssra.marzou(@uit.ac.ma
amr.maslik@uit.ac.ma
imane.mati(@uit.ac.ma
ikerestanislao. mesakacastillo@uit.ac.ma
salma.nousbi(@uit.ac.ma
emiliamangue.nveeyang@uit.ac.ma
fatimazahra.rouchdi@uit.ac.ma
rokaya.tiouaj@uit.ac.ma
aymane.zeddou@uit.ac.ma
nada.aithammou@uit.ac.ma
nouhayla.allaoui@uit.ac.ma
mohamedothmane. berdaa@uit.ac.ma
anass.bourrouk(@uit.ac.ma
wassim.chair@uit.ac.ma
tahayassine.chnok@uit.ac.ma
ismail.elaroui@uit.ac.ma
kaoutar. elbouzidi@uit.ac.ma
doae.elhassouni(@uit.ac.ma
imane.imaneoumalek(@uit.ac.ma
abderrahmane. kadiri@uit.ac.ma
rita. lambaraa@uit. ac.ma
marwa. marwamousseyir@uit.ac.ma
rim.matrane@uit.ac.ma

dikra. meftah@uit.ac.ma



22018089

22013468

22013471

22013464

22013473

22013477

22013476

22013478

22013483

22018548

22013492

21015667

22013493

22013495

22013500

22013501

22013503

22013509

22013511

22013514

22013516

22013518

22013520

22013521

22018090

22013524

22013529

22018091

22013533

22020187

22013537

22013538

22013542

22013547

22019062

22013549

22013552

MESSAOUDI

MESSAOUDI

MESSAOUDI

MGHAIRAT

MISSOU

MOUFID

MOUFID

MOUHETTA

MOUKTAM

MOUSSAID

MRANI ALAOUI

MUINA

NADIF

NAJEM

NEIMI

NIBARI

NOUFEL

OUABBOU

OUAICHA

OUALI

OUAMMI

OUASMI

OUAZZANI CHAHDI

OUAZZINE
OUBELKHOU
OUBNICHOU

OULAMAALLEM
OULHAJ
OUMGHARI
OUQASSOU
RACHIDI
RACHOUK
RADAH
RAGDANE
RAHMOUN
RAIHANI

RAZIK

JIHANE

KHALID

ZINEB

NIMA

HIBA

BASMA

OMAR

MOHAMED TAHA

AYOUB

MOHAMED NIZAR

YASSINE

SARA

OUALID

HALA

HOUDA

AMINA

SALOUA

CHAFAAT

AYA

AMINA

KHALIL

MANAR

ILYAS

YOUNESS

HAJAR

MAHA

ILYASS

NASSR EDDINE

SAAD

DOUNIA

AYMEN

ABDELMOUGHIT

DOUAA

ASMAA

RANIA

MOUAD

HIBA
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jihane.messaoudi@uit.ac.ma
khalid. messaoudi@uit.ac.ma
zineb.messaoudi2@uit.ac.ma
nima.mghairat@uit.ac.ma
hiba. missou@uit.ac.ma
basma.moufid@uit.ac.ma
omar.moufid@uit.ac.ma
mohamedtaha. mouhetta@uit.ac.ma
ayoub.mouktam(@uit.ac.ma
mohamednizar.moussaid@uit.ac.ma
yassine.mranialaoui(@uit.ac.ma
sara.muina@uit.ac.ma
oualid.nadif@uit.ac.ma
hala.najem(@uit.ac.ma
houda.nejmi@uit.ac.ma
amina.nibari@uit.ac.ma
saloua.noufel @uit.ac.ma
chafaat.ouabbou@uit.ac.ma
aya.ouaicha@uit.ac.ma
amina.ouali@uit.ac.ma
khalil.ouammi(@uit.ac.ma
manar.ouasmi@uit.ac.ma
ilyas.ouazzanichahdi@uit.ac.ma
youness.ouazzine@uit.ac.ma
hajar.oubelkhou@uit.ac.ma
maha.oubnichou@uit.ac.ma
ilyass.oulamaallem@uit.ac.ma
nassreddine.oulhaj@uit.ac.ma
saad.oumghari@uit.ac.ma
dounia.ouqgassou(@uit.ac.ma
aymen.rachidi@uit.ac.ma
abdelmoughit.rachouk@uit.ac.ma
douaa.radah@uit.ac.ma
asmaa.ragdane@uit.ac.ma
rania.rahmoun(@uit.ac.ma
mouad. raihani@uit.ac.ma

hiba.razik@uit.ac.ma



22001673

22013555

21015669

22013560

21006382

22013563

22013564

22013567

22013572

22018095

22013574

22013577

22017852

22013579

22017853

22013585

22013586

22013587

22013589

22013590

22013593

22013596

22013597

22017854

22013600

22017855

22018857

22013607

21000547

22013612

22013613

22013616

22017857

22013618

22013622

21015150

22018101

RHOUJDAMI

RIMANI

ROMANE

ROUDI

SAADAOUI

SABRI

SABRI

SADIKI

SAOUAHIL

SEDRI

SEHLAOUI

SEMAOUI

SEMMAR

SERBOUTI

SIMILLA

SITTEL

SOURAM

SOURAM

TADLAOUI

TAGHBALT

TALIB

TAYDA

TAZI

TELLAL

TOUIJAR

TOUZANI

TRAORE

WALIDI

YADINI

ZAAFRANE

ZAAIM

ZAGTA

ZAHRI

ZAIDANE

ZAIMI

ZAINOUN

ZAKARIA

HAITAM

SALMA

HIND

WISSAL

HIBA

LINA

MOHAMMED ALI

AYOUB

FATIMA EZZAHRA

MOHAMED-AMINE

YASSIR

LINA

AYOUB

ANASS

AOUS

NADA

DOUJA

MOUHJA

WALID

MAROUANE

HAMZA

MARYEM

ANAS

RIM

KHALIL

AYA

MAN

LINA

SALMA

ILYAS

KAOUTAR

EL MEHDI

AYOUB

AYMAN

CHAIMAE

AYA

KHOULOUD
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GROUPE 04
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haitam.rhoujdami@uit.ac.ma
salma.rimani@uit.ac.ma
hind.romane@uit.ac.ma
wissal.roudi@uit.ac.ma
hiba.saadaoui@uit.ac.ma
lina. sabri@uit.ac.ma
mohammedali.sabri@uit.ac.ma
ayoub.sadiki@uit.ac.ma
fatimaezzahra. saouahil@uit.ac.ma
mohamed-amine.sedri@uit.ac.ma
yassir.sehlaoui@uit.ac.ma
lina.semaoui@uit.ac.ma
ayoub.semmar@uit.ac.ma
anass.serbouti@uit.ac.ma
aous.similla@uit.ac.ma
nada.sittel @uit.ac.ma
douja.souram@uit.ac.ma
mouhja.souram(@uit.ac.ma
walid.tadlaoui@uit.ac.ma
marouane. taghbalt@uit.ac.ma
hamza.talib@uit.ac.ma
maryem. tayda@uit.ac.ma
anas.tazi@uit.ac.ma
rim.tellal@uit.ac.ma
khalil.touijar@uit.ac.ma
aya.touzani(@uit.ac.ma
man. traore@uit.ac.ma
lina. walidi@uit.ac.ma
salma.yadini@uit.ac.ma
ilyas.zaafrane@uit.ac.ma
kaoutar. zaaim(@uit.ac.ma
elmehdi.zagta@uit.ac.ma
ayoub.zahri@uit.ac.ma
ayman. zaidane(@uit.ac.ma
chaimae. zaimi@uit.ac.ma
aya.zainounl @uit.ac.ma

khouloud. zakaria@uit.ac.ma
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22013624 ZAKKANE AYA GROUPE 04 aya.zakkane@uit.ac.ma
21016932 ZAROUL MOHAMMED GROUPE 04 mohammed. zaroul@uit.ac.ma
22013641 ZEHHAR OTHMANE GROUPE 04 othmane. zehhar@uit.ac.ma
22013644 ZELLOU MARIAM GROUPE 04 mariam. zellou@uit.ac.ma
22013646 ZEMMOURI AYMAN GROUPE 04 ayman.zemmouri@uit.ac.ma
22014361 ZERGOUT ABDULLAH GROUPE 04 abdullah. zergout@uit.ac.ma
22013653 ZERKOUNI SALAHEDDIE GROUPE 04 salaheddie.zerkouni@uit.ac.ma
22017858 ZEROUD ZINEB GROUPE 04 zineb.zeroud@uit.ac.ma
22017860 ZGUIDA HAJAR GROUPE 04 hajar.zguida@uit.ac.ma
22013658 ZHANI SAMIA GROUPE 04 samia.zhani@uit.ac.ma
22018102 ZIANI RIME GROUPE 04 rime.ziani(@uit.ac.ma
22013659 ZNIBER EL MOUHABBIS GHITA GROUPE 04 ghita.zniberelmouhabbis@uit.ac.ma
22017861 ZNINE AYA GROUPE 04 aya.znine@uit.ac.ma
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